PIPE PUSHING EQUIPMENT

PIPE PUSHING EQUIPMENT — 2 SETS

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Hydraulic Power Pack

Up to 400 Kg/Sqg.cm
Capacity.

Hydraulic Jacks

Up to 80 Tons each of 5 inches
Ram Dia Capacity

Pushing Head

For pipe Dia 600mm to 3000mm

Guide Track For Pushing Head

Each 3 Mtrs Length

Laser Equipments for Pipe Laying

Make
Model
Standard Equipment QL 150 D:

a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
f)

92-150-50000 Pipe Laser QL 150 D
92085-52200 Charger.

92383-51200 Standard target.
92086-50100 Infrared remote control
07-602-04800 Operation instructions
92349-50400 Transport case, small.

2 No.

10 No.

2 Sets

30 Mtrs

Quante Germany
QL-150 D




